sink with two drainboards
EG03.67   Rev. 04/25
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG03.67
Laboratory Sinks – One-Com
partm
ent

For custom configuration or fabrication needs, contact our SpecFAB® Division.
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065 • e-mail: quotes@eaglegrp.com
Eagle Foodservice Equipment, Eagle MHC, and SpecFAB® are divisions of Eagle Group.  ©2025 by the Eagle Group
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at our websites
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • 800-441-8440 • Fax: 302-653-2065
Certifications / Approvals
* “R” indicates drainboard is located at the right end of the unit, and “L” indicates drainboard is at the left end.
BOWL DIMENSIONS DRAINBOARD OVERALL DIMENSIONS
	   width		    length			     length		     width		      length		     weight
model #	 in.	 mm	 in.	 mm	 quantity	 in.	 mm	 in.	 mm	 in.	 mm	 lbs.	 kg
SSC-2415-1	 24˝	 610	 15˝	 381	 0	        -	 	 28˝	 711	 19˝	 483	 127	 57.6
SSC-2415-1-18R or L *	 24˝	 610	 15˝	 381	 1	 18˝	 457	 28˝	 711	 35˝	 889	 141	 64.0
SSC-2415-1-18	 24˝	 610	 15˝	 381	 2	 18˝	 457	 28˝	 711	 51˝	 1294	 183	 83.0
SSC-2418-1	 24˝	 610	 18˝	 457	 0	        -	 	 28˝	 711	 22˝	 559	 131	 59.4
SSC-2418-1-18R or L *	 24˝	 610	 18˝	 457	 1	 18˝	 457	 28˝	 711	 38˝	 965	 148	 67.1
SSC-2418-1-18	 24˝	 610	 18˝	 457	 2	 18˝	 457	 28˝	 711	 54˝	 1372	 188	 85.3
SSC-2421-1	 24˝	 610	 21˝	 533	 0	        -	 	 28˝	 711	 25˝	 635	 136	 61.7
SSC-2421-1-24R or L *	 24˝	 610	 21˝	 533	 1	 24˝	 457	 28˝	 711	 47˝	 1194	 158	 71.7
SSC-2421-1-24	 24˝	 610	 21˝	 533	 2	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 69˝	 1753	 227	 103.0
SSC-2424-1	 24˝	 610	 24˝	 610	 0	        -	 	 28˝	 711	 28˝	 711	 140	 63.5
SSC-2424-1-24R or L *	 24˝	 610	 24˝	 610	 1	 24˝	 457	 28˝	 711	 50˝	 1270	 185	 83.9
SSC-2424-1-24	 24˝	 610	 24˝	 610	 2	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 72˝	 1829	 231	 104.8
SSC-2430-1	 24˝	 610	 30˝	 762	 0	        -	 	 28˝	 711	 34˝	 864	 149	 67.6
SSC-2430-1-24R or L *	 24˝	 610	 30˝	 762	 1	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 56˝	 1422	 194	 88.0
SSC-2430-1-24	 24˝	 610	 30˝	 762	 2	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 78˝	 1981	 240	 108.9
SSC-2436-1	 28˝	 711	 36˝	 914	 0	        -	 	 28˝	 711	 40˝	 1016	 161	 73.0
SSC-2436-1-24R or L *	 28˝	 711	 36˝	 914	 1	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 62˝	 1575	 208	 94.4
SSC-2436-1-24	 28˝	 711	 36˝	 914	 2	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 84˝	 2134	 255	 115.6
Ca
ta
lo
g

EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 or 800-441-8440 • Fax: 302-653-2065
www.eaglegrp.com • www.eaglemhc.com
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at our websites
Although every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, we cannot be held responsible for
typographical or printing errors. Information and specifications are subject to change without notice. Please confirm at time of order.
Rev. 04/25
Printed in U.S.A.
©2025 by Eagle Group
SIDE VIEW OF ALL SINKS
* “R” indicates drainboard is located at the right end of the unit, and “L” indicates drainboard is at the left end.
BOWL DIMENSIONS DRAINBOARD OVERALL DIMENSIONS
	   width		    length			     length		     width		      length		     weight
model #	 in.	 mm	 in.	 mm	 quantity	 in.	 mm	 in.	 mm	 in.	 mm	 lbs.	 kg
SSC-2430-2	 24˝	 610	 15˝	 381	 0	        -	 	 28˝	 711	 34˝	 864	 183	 83.0
SSC-2430-2-18R or L *	 24˝	 610	 15˝	 381	 1	 18˝	 457	 28˝	 711	 50˝	 1270	 222	 100.7
SSC-2430-2-18	 24˝	 610	 15˝	 381	 2	 18˝	 457	 28˝	 711	 66˝	 1676	 245	 111.1
SSC-2436-2	 24˝	 610	 18˝	 457	 0	        -	 	 28˝	 711	 40˝	 1016	 199	 90.3
SSC-2436-2-18R or L *	 24˝	 610	 18˝	 457	 1	 18˝	 457	 28˝	 711	 56˝	 1422	 235	 106.6
SSC-2436-2-18	 24˝	 610	 18˝	 457	 2	 18˝	 457	 28˝	 711	 72˝	 1829	 277	 125.7
SSC-2442-2	 24˝	 610	 21˝	 533	 0	        -	 	 28˝	 711	 46˝	 1168	 212	 96.2
SSC-2442-2-24R or L *	 24˝	 610	 21˝	 533	 1	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 68˝	 1727	 258	 117.0
SSC-2442-2-24	 24˝	 610	 21˝	 533	 2	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 90˝	 2286	 305	 138.4
SSC-2448-2	 24˝	 610	 24˝	 610	 0	        -	 	 28˝	 711	 52˝	 1321	 247	 112.0
SSC-2448-2-24R or L *	 24˝	 610	 24˝	 610	 1	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 74˝	 1880	 290	 131.5
SSC-2448-2-24	 24˝	 610	 24˝	 610	 2	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 96˝	 2438	 333	 151.1
SSC-2460-2	 24˝	 610	 30˝	 762	 0	        -	 	 28˝	 711	 64˝	 1626	 278	 126.1
SSC-2460-2-24R or L *	 24˝	 610	 30˝	 762	 1	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 86˝	 2184	 321	 145.6
SSC-2460-2-24	 24˝	 610	 30˝	 762	 2	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 108˝	 2743	 365	 165.6
SSC-2472-2	 24˝	 610	 36˝	 914	 0	        -	 	 28˝	 711	 76˝	 1930	 322	 146.1
SSC-2472-2-24R or L *	 24˝	 610	 36˝	 914	 1	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 98˝	 2489	 362	 164.2
SSC-2472-2-24	 24˝	 610	 36˝	 914	 2	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 120˝	 3048	 395	 179.2
sink with two drainboards
EG03.69   Rev. 04/25
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.

100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 or 800-441-8440 • Fax: 302-653-2065
www.eaglegrp.com • www.eaglemhc.com
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at our websites
Although every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, we cannot be held responsible for
typographical or printing errors. Information and specifications are subject to change without notice. Please confirm at time of order.
Rev. 04/25
Printed in U.S.A.
©2025 by Eagle Group
SIDE VIEW OF ALL SINKS
* “R” indicates drainboard is located at the right end of the unit, and “L” indicates drainboard is at the left end.
BOWL DIMENSIONS DRAINBOARD OVERALL DIMENSIONS
	   width		    length			     length		     width		      length		     weight
model #	 in.	 mm	 in.	 mm	 quantity	 in.	 mm	 in.	 mm	 in.	 mm	 lbs.	 kg
SSC-2445-3	 24˝	 610	 15˝	 381	 0	        -	 	 28˝	 711	  49˝	 1245	 284	 128.8
SSC-2445-3-18R or L *	 24˝	 610	 15˝	 381	 1	 18˝	 457	 28˝	 711	  65˝	 1651	 303	 137.4
SSC-2445-3-18	 24˝	 610	 15˝	 381	 2	 18˝	 457	 28˝	 711	  81˝	 2057	 345	 156.5
SSC-2454-3	 24˝	 610	 18˝	 457	 0	        -	 	 28˝	 711	  58˝	 1473	 309	 140.2
SSC-2454-3-18R or L *	 24˝	 610	 18˝	 457	 1	 18˝	 457	 28˝	 711	  74˝	 1880	 347	 157.4
SSC-2454-3-18	 24˝	 610	 18˝	 457	 2	 18˝	 457	 28˝	 711	  90˝	 2286	 370	 167.8
SSC-2463-3	 24˝	 610	 21˝	 533	 0	        -	 	 28˝	 711	  67˝	 1702	 339	 153.8
SSC-2463-3-24R or L *	 24˝	 610	 21˝	 533	 1	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	  89˝	 2261	 382	 173.3
SSC-2463-3-24	 24˝	 610	 21˝	 533	 2	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 111˝	 2819	 426	 193.2
SSC-2472-3	 24˝	 610	 24˝	 610	 0	        -	 	 28˝	 711	  76˝	 1930	 383	 173.7
SSC-2472-3-24R or L *	 24˝	 610	 24˝	 610	 1	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	  98˝	 2489	 422	 191.4
SSC-2472-3-24	 24˝	 610	 24˝	 610	 2	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 120˝	 3048	 456	 206.8